
2015 Sailplane Event Schedule March 28, 2015

Date Special Days Aero Tow Events ALES Events Comments

Friday, March 13, 2015

Saturday, March 14, 2015

Sunday, March 15, 2015

Thursday, March 19, 2015

Friday, March 20, 2015

Saturday, March 21, 2015

Sunday, March 22, 2015

Monday, March 23, 2015

Thursday, April 23, 2015

Friday, April 24, 2015

Saturday, April 25, 2015

Sunday, April 26, 2015

Saturday, May 02, 2015

Season Warm-Up

MATS Field, 

Les Coteaux, QC

Sunday, May 03, 2015

Saturday, May 09, 2015

ALES Event

1918 Upper Dwyer Hill Road, 

Ottawa, Ontario

Sunday, May 10, 2015 Mother's Day

Thursday, May 14, 2015

Friday, May 15, 2015

Saturday, May 16, 2015

Sunday, May 17, 2015

Saturday, May 23, 2015

Sunday, May 24, 2015

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Sunday, May 31, 2015

Thursday, June 04, 2015

Friday, June 05, 2015

Saturday, June 06, 2015

Sunday, June 07, 2015

Friday, June 12, 2015

Saturday, June 13, 2015

ORCC ALES 

Polecat Warmup, 

Manotick Station, On.

Sunday, June 14, 2015 Father's Day

Thursday, June 18, 2015

Friday, June 19, 2015

Saturday, June 20, 2015

Sunday, June 21, 2015

Casual Aerotow Weekend at SKSS 

Newark, Delaware

(Details TBD)

Trois Riviers Aero-tow,

Trois Rivieres, QC

Fergus Summer Sizzler, Fergus, 

Ontario (2 days, Sat. and Sun. only)

Springvale Aero-Tow,

Springvale, Ontario

Fergus Season Opener,

Fergus, Ontario

Horizon Hobby Aero Tow,

Monticello, IL, USA

June 18 to 21, 2015

CONFIRMED

Polecat 2K14, 

Carlisle, PA, USA

Victoria Day Weekend

New England Aero-Tow,

Salem, CT, USA

CONFIRMED

The Sky High Central PA Aero Tow

Williamsport / Muncy, PA

June 4 to 7th

Space Coast Aero-Tow; Cocoa, FL,

CONFIRMED

Spring Soar for Fun,

Cumberland, 

MD, USA

CONFIRMED
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Date Special Days Aero Tow Events ALES Events Comments

Space Coast Aero-Tow; Cocoa, FL,

Saturday, June 27, 2015

Sunday, June 28, 2015

Monday, June 29, 2015

Saturday, July 04, 2015

Sunday, July 05, 2015

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Sunday, July 12, 2015

Thursday, July 16, 2015

Friday, July 17, 2015

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Sunday, July 19, 2015

Monday, July 20, 2015

Saturday, July 25, 2015

Sunday, July 26, 2015

Saturday, August 01, 2015

Sunday, August 02, 2015

Monday, August 03, 2015

Saturday, August 08, 2015
MATS ALES Contest,

Les Coteaux, QC

Sunday, August 09, 2015

Saturday, August 15, 2015

Ultimate Park ALES Practice 

Session, Manotick Stn

(To Be Confirmed)

Sunday, August 16, 2015

Saturday, August 22, 2015

Sunday, August 23, 2015

Saturday, August 29, 2015
Les Arpent V'Aire ALES Event, 

Lacolle, QC

Sunday, August 30, 2015

Saturday, September 05, 2015

Sunday, September 06, 2015

CD: TBD

CD: Isabel and/or RayEastern Ontario ALES Contest, 

St-Eugene, Ontario

(@ Isabel and Ray's)

2 day event

Springvale Skills Challenge,

Springvale, Ontario

Springvale Open Invitational, 

Springvale, Ontario

Springvale Season Closer,

Springvale, Ontario

Ontario

Civic

Holiday 

Cumberland Summer Soaring, 

Cumberland, 

MD, USA (Thursday through 

Monday)

CONFIRMED

Labour Day

Weekend

Oakville Revival Aero-tow.

Note Location: Springvale, Ontario
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Space Coast Aero-Tow; Cocoa, FL,

Saturday, September 12, 2015

Sunday, September 13, 2015

Friday, September 18, 2015

Green Mountain Thermal Corps; 

Monkton, VT (3 days, Fri, Sat., Sun.)

Saturday, September 19, 2015

Sunday, September 20, 2015

Saturday, September 26, 2015
ORCC Fall ALES Contest,

Manotick Station Road

CD: TBD

Sunday, September 27, 2015

Saturday, October 03, 2015

Fall Eastern Ontario ALES 

Contest,

 St-Eugene, Ontario

(@ Isabel and Ray's)

CD: Isabel TBD

Sunday, October 04, 2015

Saturday, October 10, 2015

Sunday, October 11, 2015

Monday, October 12, 2015

Thursday, November 05, 2015

Friday, November 06, 2015

Saturday, November 07, 2015

Sunday, November 08, 2015

Monday, November 09, 2015

Notes

Location of May 9, 2015 ALES contest: 1918 Upper Dwyer Hill Road,Ottawa (See link below)

For more information regarding aero-tow event in the north eastern US, please see the following link:

http://www.rcaerotowing.com/forum/threads/2523-2015-Eastern-USA-Scale-Soaring-amp-Aerotow-Events-Schedule

For more information on Canadian Model Aerow-Tow Society (CMAS) events, see the following link:

http://www.aerotowontario.org/

Events highlighted in yellow are those events where Ottawa participation is expected.

Thanksgiving 

Weekend

48th Annual Cumberland Soar for 

Fun, Cumberland, 

MD, USA

CONFIRMED

https://maps.google.ca/maps?q=1918+Upper+Dwyer+Hill+Rd,+Ottawa,+ON&hl=en&sll=49.303974,-

84.738437&sspn=23.343618,53.305664&oq=1&hnear=1918+Upper+Dwyer+Hill+Rd,+Ottawa,+Ottawa+Division,+Ontario+K0A+1L0&t=m&z=16

Other informal ORCC glider events may be added.  

Fergus Season Closer,

Fergus, Ontario (2 days, Sat and Sun. 

only)

Greater Ottawa Aero-Tow,

Arnprior, Ontario

Southern New Hampshire RC 

Club's 4th Annual ALES 

Contest

NOT CONFIRMED
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